Docket Number
TF-2023-0022
EAC-2023-0150
PGA-2022-0222
HLP-2021-0003
HLP-2021-0001
NOI-2023-0001
M-5075
HLP-2021-0001
E-22522
E-22521
RFU-2023-0002
RPU-2021-0003
GCU-2022-0002
HLP-2022-0002
EEP-2022-0150
RPU-2022-0001
HLP-2021-0001
HLP-2021-0001
RMU-2023-0007
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HLP-1998-0008
HLP-1998-0007
HLP-1998-0006
HLP-1998-0005
HLP-1998-0003
HLP-1997-0005
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HLP-1997-0003

Document Title

Order Approving Proposed Regional Transmission Service Rider Tariff

Order Approving Proposed Regional Transmission Service Rider Tariff

Order Rescheduling Technical Conference

Order Setting Scheduling Conference

Order Addressing Petitions to Intervene and Setting Meeting

Order Establishing Schedule and Delegating Authority

Order Requiring Dual Party Relay Service Report and Giving Notice of Potential Civil Penalties
Order Shortening Time to Respond

Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise and Assessing Civil Penalty
Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise and Assessing Civil Penalty
Order Approving Refund Plan

Order Establishing Post-Hearing Procedural Schedule

Order Accepting Application and Setting Limited Procedural Schedule and Intervention Deadline
Order Granting Petition to Intervene

Proposed Decision and Order

Order Granting Motion for Extension of Time and Revising Rehearing Procedural Schedule
Order Scheduling Hearing on Sierra Club's Second Motion to Compel

ALl Order Concerning Motions to Compel

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Approving Transfer of Permit and Granting Pro Hac Vice

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Date Filed
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
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8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023
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8/4/2023
8/3/2023
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8/2/2023
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HLP-1996-0013
HLP-1996-0012
HLP-1996-0011
HLP-1996-0010
HLP-1996-0009
HLP-1996-0008
HLP-1996-0007
HLP-1996-0006
HLP-1996-0005
HLP-1996-0004
HLP-1996-0003
HLP-1996-0002
HLP-1996-0001
RMU-2023-0003
E-21403
RFU-2023-0001
TF-2023-0001
RMU-2023-0004
E-21354
E-21378
HLP-2021-0001
HLP-2021-0001
RMU-2023-0008
PGA-2022-0222
EPB-2020-0156
HLP-2021-0003
RMU-2023-0001
HLP-2023-0004
RMU-2023-0027
RMU-2023-0012
RPU-2022-0001

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Addressing Transfer of Permits

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Granting Waiver

Order Approving Refund Plan

Final Decision and Order

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order Addressing Reconsideration and Clarifications of the June 16, 2023 Order with Concurrence
Order Denying Motion to Dismiss

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Scheduling Technical Conference

Order Establishing Procedural Schedule

Order Granting Clarification and Extension of Time to Reply

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Addressing Motion to Consolidate

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline
Order Granting Motion for Extension of Time

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
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8/1/2023
7/31/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/28/2023
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7/28/2023
7/28/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/26/2023



RMU-2023-0037
RMU-2023-0006
RMU-2023-0018
SPU-2023-0007
E-22155

EEP-2022-0222
HLP-2021-0001
TF-2022-0271
RPU-2022-0002
HLP-2021-0001
HLP-2021-0001
P-0819

E-21882
RPU-2022-0001
E-22364
E-22196
E-21453
E-21467
E-21449
CGP-2016-0001
RPU-2021-0003
TF-2023-0217
TF-2023-0216
RPU-2023-0001
E-21440
INU-2022-0002
INU-2021-0001
IAC-2023-3103
HLP-2021-0001

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline

Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline

Order Verifying 2022 Renewable Energy Percentage

Order Revoking Franchise

Order Docketing Application, Setting Intervention Deadline, Granting Waivers, and Establishing Tentative Procedural
Schedule

Order Establishing Response to Motion to Compel

Proposed Decision and Order Granting Approval of Acquisition and Advance Ratemaking Principle
Proposed Decision and Order Granting Approval of Acquisition and Advance Ratemaking Principle
Order Addressing Petitions to Intervene

Attachment A

Proposed Decision and Order Granting Pipeline Permit Amendment No. 1

Order Granting Amendment No. 1 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order Establishing Rehearing Procedural Schedule

Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise
Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise
Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise
Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order Granting Extension of Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order to Show Cause

Order Establishing Procedural Schedule and Requiring Filings

Errata Order

Errata Order

Errata Order

Order Granting Amendment No. 4 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise

Order Closing Docket

Order Closing Docket

Order Granting Confidential Treatment

Order Approving Eminent Domain Notices and Setting Hearing Date
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