

Docket Number	Document Title	Date Filed
TF-2023-0022	Order Approving Proposed Regional Transmission Service Rider Tariff	8/9/2023
EAC-2023-0150	Order Approving Proposed Regional Transmission Service Rider Tariff	8/9/2023
PGA-2022-0222	Order Rescheduling Technical Conference	8/9/2023
HLP-2021-0003	Order Setting Scheduling Conference	8/8/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Addressing Petitions to Intervene and Setting Meeting	8/8/2023
NOI-2023-0001	Order Establishing Schedule and Delegating Authority	8/7/2023
M-5075	Order Requiring Dual Party Relay Service Report and Giving Notice of Potential Civil Penalties	8/7/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Shortening Time to Respond	8/7/2023
E-22522	Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise and Assessing Civil Penalty	8/4/2023
E-22521	Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise and Assessing Civil Penalty	8/4/2023
RFU-2023-0002	Order Approving Refund Plan	8/4/2023
RPU-2021-0003	Order Establishing Post-Hearing Procedural Schedule	8/4/2023
GCU-2022-0002	Order Accepting Application and Setting Limited Procedural Schedule and Intervention Deadline	8/4/2023
HLP-2022-0002	Order Granting Petition to Intervene	8/4/2023
EEP-2022-0150	Proposed Decision and Order	8/4/2023
RPU-2022-0001	Order Granting Motion for Extension of Time and Revising Rehearing Procedural Schedule	8/3/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Scheduling Hearing on Sierra Club's Second Motion to Compel	8/3/2023
HLP-2021-0001	ALJ Order Concerning Motions to Compel	8/2/2023
RMU-2023-0007	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	8/2/2023
RMU-2023-0005	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	8/2/2023
HLP-1998-0010	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0009	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0008	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0007	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0006	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0005	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1998-0003	Order Approving Transfer of Permit and Granting Pro Hac Vice	8/1/2023
HLP-1997-0005	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1997-0004	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1997-0003	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023

HLP-1996-0013	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0012	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0011	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0010	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0009	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0008	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0007	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0006	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0005	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0004	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0003	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0002	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
HLP-1996-0001	Order Addressing Transfer of Permits	8/1/2023
RMU-2023-0003	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	8/1/2023
E-21403	Order Granting Waiver	8/1/2023
RFU-2023-0001	Order Approving Refund Plan	8/1/2023
TF-2023-0001	Final Decision and Order	7/31/2023
RMU-2023-0004	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/28/2023
E-21354	Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/28/2023
E-21378	Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/28/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Addressing Reconsideration and Clarifications of the June 16, 2023 Order with Concurrence	7/28/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Denying Motion to Dismiss	7/28/2023
RMU-2023-0008	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/28/2023
PGA-2022-0222	Order Scheduling Technical Conference	7/28/2023
EPB-2020-0156	Order Establishing Procedural Schedule	7/27/2023
HLP-2021-0003	Order Granting Clarification and Extension of Time to Reply	7/27/2023
RMU-2023-0001	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/27/2023
HLP-2023-0004	Order Addressing Motion to Consolidate	7/27/2023
RMU-2023-0027	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/27/2023
RMU-2023-0012	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/27/2023
RPU-2022-0001	Order Granting Motion for Extension of Time	7/26/2023

RMU-2023-0037	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/26/2023
RMU-2023-0006	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/26/2023
RMU-2023-0018	Order Opening Docket and Setting Technical Conference and Comment Deadline	7/25/2023
SPU-2023-0007	Order Verifying 2022 Renewable Energy Percentage	7/25/2023
E-22155	Order Revoking Franchise	7/25/2023
	Order Docketing Application, Setting Intervention Deadline, Granting Waivers, and Establishing Tentative Procedural Schedule	7/24/2023
EEP-2022-0222	Order Establishing Response to Motion to Compel	7/20/2023
TF-2022-0271	Proposed Decision and Order Granting Approval of Acquisition and Advance Ratemaking Principle	7/20/2023
RPU-2022-0002	Proposed Decision and Order Granting Approval of Acquisition and Advance Ratemaking Principle	7/20/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Addressing Petitions to Intervene	7/19/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Attachment A	7/19/2023
P-0819	Proposed Decision and Order Granting Pipeline Permit Amendment No. 1	7/19/2023
E-21882	Order Granting Amendment No. 1 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/18/2023
RPU-2022-0001	Order Establishing Rehearing Procedural Schedule	7/14/2023
E-22364	Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/14/2023
E-22196	Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/14/2023
E-21453	Order Granting Amendment Nos. 2 and 3 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/14/2023
E-21467	Order Granting Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/14/2023
E-21449	Order Granting Extension of Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/13/2023
CGP-2016-0001	Order to Show Cause	7/13/2023
RPU-2021-0003	Order Establishing Procedural Schedule and Requiring Filings	7/13/2023
TF-2023-0217	Errata Order	7/13/2023
TF-2023-0216	Errata Order	7/13/2023
RPU-2023-0001	Errata Order	7/13/2023
E-21440	Order Granting Amendment No. 4 to Electric Transmission Line Franchise	7/12/2023
INU-2022-0002	Order Closing Docket	7/12/2023
INU-2021-0001	Order Closing Docket	7/12/2023
IAC-2023-3103	Order Granting Confidential Treatment	7/12/2023
HLP-2021-0001	Order Approving Eminent Domain Notices and Setting Hearing Date	7/12/2023